
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M29 0:37:57,6

2. Radomský Marek 127 Ostrava 1989 M39 0:38:28,4 0:00:30,8

3. Janeček Roman 49 Caramba! Team 1981 M39 0:38:46,0 0:00:48,4

4. Dominik Ondřej 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M49 0:39:18,7 0:01:21,1

5. Velička Aleš 99 X - Air Ostrava 1973 M49 0:39:24,0 0:01:26,4

6. Pašek Petr 123 Energy Team Bolatice 1985 M39 0:39:28,6 0:01:31,0

7. Hartig David 29 Burik Running Team 1973 M49 0:40:52,3 0:02:54,7

8. Buba Michal 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M39 0:41:08,0 0:03:10,4

9. Jeziorski Piotr 37 Caramba! Team 1978 M49 0:41:10,4 0:03:12,8

10. Helcel Richard 68 SSK Vitkovice 1972 M49 0:41:11,1 0:03:13,5

11. Bystřičan Lukáš 1 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1983 M39 0:41:11,4 0:03:13,8

12. Škrabánek Petr 77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M59 0:42:17,8 0:04:20,2

13. Herber David 128 Chuchelná 1987 M39 0:42:32,3 0:04:34,7

14. Burda Filip 26 inTrenér Petr Kopřiva 1991 M29 0:42:51,5 0:04:53,9

15. Vilč Martin 124 Červena jahoda 1974 M49 0:42:53,6 0:04:56,0

16. Řezáč Martin 75 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M39 0:44:16,9 0:06:19,3

17. Kabaja Jiří 30 Běhat nás baví 1974 M49 0:44:21,6 0:06:24,0

18. Grycman Kazimir 86 Ciechowice 1972 M49 0:44:26,5 0:06:28,9

19. Ferenz Jan 106 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 M49 0:44:30,9 0:06:33,3

20. Coufalová Jana 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1997 Z29 0:44:33,9 0:06:36,3

21. Hanzlík Patrik 64 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M39 0:44:34,6 0:06:37,0

22. Artim Radek 43 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M49 0:44:36,8 0:06:39,2

23. Pavelek Ladislav 91 Babylonbike 1978 M49 0:44:39,0 0:06:41,4

24. Janeček Tomáš 20 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M29 0:44:43,0 0:06:45,4

25. Herberová Hana 57 Rampouch 1981 Z39 0:44:44,0 0:06:46,4

26. Stolarik Jan 84 Janovice 1976 M49 0:44:54,5 0:06:56,9

27. Šmída Zdeněk 14 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 M49 0:45:09,4 0:07:11,8

28. Mrovec Dušan 93 Extreme Sport Club Selník 1969 M59 0:45:09,6 0:07:12,0

29. Kreuzer Petr 92 1974 M49 0:45:12,7 0:07:15,1

30. Gargoš Stanislav 12 Caramba! Team 1971 M49 0:45:18,0 0:07:20,4

31. Legerská Hana 48 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Z39 0:45:55,0 0:07:57,4

32. Gruchala Vojtěch 120 Triatlon Klub Ostrava 1983 M39 0:46:01,7 0:08:04,1

33. Gajdoš Jiří 45 Luigino.cz 1987 M39 0:46:12,9 0:08:15,3

34. Polák Aleš 95 Lurďáci 1969 M59 0:46:43,9 0:08:46,3

35. Suchánek Rostislav 109 Novatop Lapierre 1975 M49 0:46:51,7 0:08:54,1
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36. Návrat Petr 130 Ikusracing.cz 1984 M39 0:46:53,8 0:08:56,2

37. Křefký Manfred 97 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 M59 0:47:14,0 0:09:16,4

38. Špaček Martin 31 Červena jahoda 1976 M49 0:47:43,2 0:09:45,6

39. Heider Radim 63 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 M29 0:47:46,0 0:09:48,4

40. Dosedělová Andrea 46 Fit Studio Star 1985 Z39 0:48:07,5 0:10:09,9

41. Pěruška Pavel 42 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 M60+ 0:48:07,8 0:10:10,2

42. Lukács Miroslav 11 Běhám sám 1976 M49 0:48:13,3 0:10:15,7

43. Kubiš David 132 TJ Sokol Závada 1978 M49 0:48:51,0 0:10:53,4

44. Hiltavský Martin 32 PRAJZSKÁ AMBASÁDA 1984 M39 0:49:09,5 0:11:11,9

45. Stošek René 105 Hlučín 1972 M49 0:49:12,1 0:11:14,5

46. Rovňaník Jana 44 mamky na útěku 1980 Z39 0:49:16,5 0:11:18,9

47. Siročák Petr 104 Tři Křížky 1978 M49 0:49:20,5 0:11:22,9

48. Matušková Andrea 22 Luigino.cz 1993 Z29 0:49:23,3 0:11:25,7

49. Pospíšilová Pavla 100 Cyklo Novák team 1977 Z49 0:49:24,6 0:11:27,0

50. Vajda Radek 50 SkyRunTeam Dařanecká 1979 M49 0:49:37,7 0:11:40,1

51. Tarana Jan Adam 129 Matoni free run 1999 M29 0:49:51,0 0:11:53,4

52. Bořucký Jiří 61 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M59 0:49:52,0 0:11:54,4

53. Břečka Tomáš 102 Běhat nás baví Opava 1968 M59 0:49:55,4 0:11:57,8

54. Konečná Ľuba 56 Ludvíkov 1965 Z50+ 0:49:57,9 0:12:00,3

55. Král Miroslav 10 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1971 M49 0:50:19,6 0:12:22,0

56. Popek Martin 88 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M49 0:50:32,4 0:12:34,8

57. Pormann Tomáš 101 1970 M49 0:50:56,2 0:12:58,6

58. Holuša Patrik 16 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:51:25,1 0:13:27,5

59. Jadrníček Petr 47 Pedro Poruba 1957 M60+ 0:51:31,1 0:13:33,5

60. Fáček Miroslav 24 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 M59 0:51:38,1 0:13:40,5

61. Bořucká Andrea 60 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1988 Z39 0:51:43,5 0:13:45,9

62. Svoboda Martin 94 Opava 1970 M49 0:51:43,7 0:13:46,1

63. Londa Jiří 126 SK Černé Plíce 1990 M29 0:51:55,2 0:13:57,6

64. Hrbáč Jiří 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M59 0:51:57,1 0:13:59,5

65. Salawa Jiří 54 Policie ČR Hlučín 1967 M59 0:51:59,3 0:14:01,7

66. Stefek Patrik 8 Vrbental 1994 M29 0:52:00,4 0:14:02,8

67. Beremlijski Petr 70 VZS Ostrava 1976 M49 0:52:26,8 0:14:29,2

68. Hluchník Hynek 67 NoName 1977 M49 0:52:36,0 0:14:38,4

69. Přívětivý Miroslav 80 Příbor 1953 M60+ 0:52:38,1 0:14:40,5

70. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 89 Chuchelná 1961 M59 0:52:57,6 0:15:00,0

71. Chříbek Vojtěch 6 Sokol Závada 1987 M39 0:53:02,0 0:15:04,4

72. Kuděla Daniel 87 Závada 1999 M29 0:53:02,6 0:15:05,0

73. Žebrák Zbyněk 116 Lepus.cz 1971 M49 0:53:06,8 0:15:09,2

74. Štencel Jiří 73 Fulnek 1963 M59 0:53:43,3 0:15:45,7



75. Melecká Kateřina 90 Babylonbike 1984 Z39 0:53:45,0 0:15:47,4

76. Klemensová Gabriela 65 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 Z49 0:53:58,3 0:16:00,7

77. Groš Štefan 79 Frenštát p.R 1961 M59 0:54:02,1 0:16:04,5

78. Hájková Lenka 62 VZS Ostrava 1969 Z50+ 0:54:11,0 0:16:13,4

79. Plaček Pavel 19 Pavel Plaček 1987 M39 0:54:14,7 0:16:17,1

80. Dvořáček Radek 83 Forrest Gump Tým 1965 M59 0:54:21,5 0:16:23,9

81. Tégláš Pavel 13 Hlučín 1969 M59 0:54:44,7 0:16:47,1

82. Beran Jan 5 Vítkov 1971 M49 0:54:55,3 0:16:57,7

83. Weiss David 117 1982 M39 0:55:05,5 0:17:07,9

84. Schwarzová Petra 76 VZS Ostrava 1968 Z50+ 0:55:31,4 0:17:33,8

85. Vlček Jiří 108 TK Hlučín 1964 M59 0:56:11,8 0:18:14,2

86. Janko Dalibor 41 VZS Ostrava 1979 M49 0:56:30,5 0:18:32,9

87. Křižák Martin 103 Křižák Team 1969 M59 0:56:34,3 0:18:36,7

88. Rinková Radka 113 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Z39 0:57:11,5 0:19:13,9

89. Gazdová Veronika 110 Vřesina 1980 Z39 0:57:11,7 0:19:14,1

90. Kuča Jiří 35 Old dogs limited company 1954 M60+ 0:57:16,8 0:19:19,2

91. Švidernoch Milan 36 X - Air Ostrava 1958 M60+ 0:57:49,1 0:19:51,5

92. Hájovský Tomáš 119 Hlučín 1964 M59 0:57:58,0 0:20:00,4

93. Fenclová Alena 78 1997 Z29 0:58:10,2 0:20:12,6

94. Lednický Jiří 15 Forrest Gump 1977 M49 0:59:12,4 0:21:14,8

95. Šimeček Luděk 115 Desperados 1970 M49 0:59:20,6 0:21:23,0

96. Kozelský Radek 69 k Šopa Hospoda Runners & Drinker 1972 M49 0:59:20,8 0:21:23,2

97. Janková Nikola 40 VZS Ostrava 1978 Z49 0:59:38,7 0:21:41,1

98. Vilč Jaroslav 82 Píšť 1982 M39 0:59:38,9 0:21:41,3

99. Prokopová Iveta 125 Ostrava 1973 Z49 0:59:42,1 0:21:44,5

100. Rinka Erich 7 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M60+ 0:59:56,9 0:21:59,3

101. Tkačíková Veronika 25 Bohuslavice 1977 Z49 1:00:18,5 0:22:20,9

102. Plačková Kamila 81 1975 Z49 1:00:28,4 0:22:30,8

103. Dávidíková Pavlína 9 SK Černé Plíce 1979 Z49 1:00:40,4 0:22:42,8

104. Granzer Tomáš 4 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 M49 1:01:37,0 0:23:39,4

105. Habura Jaroslav 27 SDH Závada 1975 M49 1:02:04,8 0:24:07,2

106. Dospíšilová Monika 53 Bohuslavice 1975 Z49 1:02:08,0 0:24:10,4

107. Hrubá Lenka 51 Bohuslavice 1981 Z39 1:02:27,6 0:24:30,0

108. Bytomský Petr 85 Bolatice 1984 M39 1:02:40,7 0:24:43,1

109. Rinka Tomáš 112 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 M49 1:03:35,4 0:25:37,8

110. Pašek David 71 Bohuslavice 1997 M29 1:03:41,6 0:25:44,0

111. Hoheisel Tomáš 114 Desperados 1979 M49 1:03:50,9 0:25:53,3

112. Černota Radim 23 Dolní Benešov 1975 M49 1:05:00,6 0:27:03,0

113. Hudeczek Pavel 98 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 M59 1:05:35,2 0:27:37,6



114. Obdržálek Vít 74 Lítací jelen "C" 1965 M59 1:06:49,1 0:28:51,5

115. Demková Jana 18 Na pohodu 1989 Z39 1:07:27,4 0:29:29,8

116. Kunath Pavel 39 Nitěnky 1972 M49 1:09:07,3 0:31:09,7

117. Hýža Michal 121 SSK Vitkovice 1983 M39 1:10:05,0 0:32:07,4

118. Kremserová Jana 111 1983 Z39 1:11:54,8 0:33:57,2

119. Rýc-Bednář René 38 Nitěnky 1970 M49 1:12:39,9 0:34:42,3

120. Lorková Andrea 52 Závada 1976 Z49 1:15:05,0 0:37:07,4

121. Sobotková Šárka 96 Ostrava 1976 Z49 1:16:18,3 0:38:20,7

122. Švrček Jiří 122 Ostrava 1953 M60+ 1:23:21,5 0:45:23,9

123. Štefková Simona 118 1971 Z49 1:24:08,2 0:46:10,6

Hvolka Petr 3 Kilpi Racing Team 1975 M49 DNF



10 km - MUŽI DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M29 0:37:57,6

2. Burda Filip 26 inTrenér Petr Kopřiva 1991 M29 0:42:51,5 0:04:53,9

3. Janeček Tomáš 20 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M29 0:44:43,0 0:06:45,4

4. Heider Radim 63 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 M29 0:47:46,0 0:09:48,4

5. Tarana Jan Adam 129 Matoni free run 1999 M29 0:49:51,0 0:11:53,4

6. Holuša Patrik 16 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:51:25,1 0:13:27,5

7. Londa Jiří 126 SK Černé Plíce 1990 M29 0:51:55,2 0:13:57,6

8. Stefek Patrik 8 Vrbental 1994 M29 0:52:00,4 0:14:02,8

9. Kuděla Daniel 87 Závada 1999 M29 0:53:02,6 0:15:05,0

10. Pašek David 71 Bohuslavice 1997 M29 1:03:41,6 0:25:44,0

10 km - MUŽI 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Radomský Marek 127 Ostrava 1989 M39 0:38:28,4

2. Janeček Roman 49 Caramba! Team 1981 M39 0:38:46,0 0:00:17,6

3. Pašek Petr 123 Energy Team Bolatice 1985 M39 0:39:28,6 0:01:00,2

4. Buba Michal 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M39 0:41:08,0 0:02:39,6

5. Bystřičan Lukáš 1 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1983 M39 0:41:11,4 0:02:43,0

6. Herber David 128 Chuchelná 1987 M39 0:42:32,3 0:04:03,9

7. Řezáč Martin 75 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M39 0:44:16,9 0:05:48,5

8. Hanzlík Patrik 64 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M39 0:44:34,6 0:06:06,2

9. Gruchala Vojtěch 120 Triatlon Klub Ostrava 1983 M39 0:46:01,7 0:07:33,3

10. Gajdoš Jiří 45 Luigino.cz 1987 M39 0:46:12,9 0:07:44,5

11. Návrat Petr 130 Ikusracing.cz 1984 M39 0:46:53,8 0:08:25,4

12. Hiltavský Martin 32 PRAJZSKÁ AMBASÁDA 1984 M39 0:49:09,5 0:10:41,1

13. Chříbek Vojtěch 6 Sokol Závada 1987 M39 0:53:02,0 0:14:33,6

14. Plaček Pavel 19 Pavel Plaček 1987 M39 0:54:14,7 0:15:46,3

15. Weiss David 117 1982 M39 0:55:05,5 0:16:37,1

16. Vilč Jaroslav 82 Píšť 1982 M39 0:59:38,9 0:21:10,5

17. Bytomský Petr 85 Bolatice 1984 M39 1:02:40,7 0:24:12,3

18. Hýža Michal 121 SSK Vitkovice 1983 M39 1:10:05,0 0:31:36,6

10 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M49 0:39:18,7

2. Velička Aleš 99 X - Air Ostrava 1973 M49 0:39:24,0 0:00:05,3

3. Hartig David 29 Burik Running Team 1973 M49 0:40:52,3 0:01:33,6



4. Jeziorski Piotr 37 Caramba! Team 1978 M49 0:41:10,4 0:01:51,7

5. Helcel Richard 68 SSK Vitkovice 1972 M49 0:41:11,1 0:01:52,4

6. Vilč Martin 124 Červena jahoda 1974 M49 0:42:53,6 0:03:34,9

7. Kabaja Jiří 30 Běhat nás baví 1974 M49 0:44:21,6 0:05:02,9

8. Grycman Kazimir 86 Ciechowice 1972 M49 0:44:26,5 0:05:07,8

9. Ferenz Jan 106 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 M49 0:44:30,9 0:05:12,2

10. Artim Radek 43 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M49 0:44:36,8 0:05:18,1

11. Pavelek Ladislav 91 Babylonbike 1978 M49 0:44:39,0 0:05:20,3

12. Stolarik Jan 84 Janovice 1976 M49 0:44:54,5 0:05:35,8

13. Šmída Zdeněk 14 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 M49 0:45:09,4 0:05:50,7

14. Kreuzer Petr 92 1974 M49 0:45:12,7 0:05:54,0

15. Gargoš Stanislav 12 Caramba! Team 1971 M49 0:45:18,0 0:05:59,3

16. Suchánek Rostislav 109 Novatop Lapierre 1975 M49 0:46:51,7 0:07:33,0

17. Špaček Martin 31 Červena jahoda 1976 M49 0:47:43,2 0:08:24,5

18. Lukács Miroslav 11 Běhám sám 1976 M49 0:48:13,3 0:08:54,6

19. Kubiš David 132 TJ Sokol Závada 1978 M49 0:48:51,0 0:09:32,3

20. Stošek René 105 Hlučín 1972 M49 0:49:12,1 0:09:53,4

21. Siročák Petr 104 Tři Křížky 1978 M49 0:49:20,5 0:10:01,8

22. Vajda Radek 50 SkyRunTeam Dařanecká 1979 M49 0:49:37,7 0:10:19,0

23. Král Miroslav 10 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1971 M49 0:50:19,6 0:11:00,9

24. Popek Martin 88 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M49 0:50:32,4 0:11:13,7

25. Pormann Tomáš 101 1970 M49 0:50:56,2 0:11:37,5

26. Svoboda Martin 94 Opava 1970 M49 0:51:43,7 0:12:25,0

27. Beremlijski Petr 70 VZS Ostrava 1976 M49 0:52:26,8 0:13:08,1

28. Hluchník Hynek 67 NoName 1977 M49 0:52:36,0 0:13:17,3

29. Žebrák Zbyněk 116 Lepus.cz 1971 M49 0:53:06,8 0:13:48,1

30. Beran Jan 5 Vítkov 1971 M49 0:54:55,3 0:15:36,6

31. Janko Dalibor 41 VZS Ostrava 1979 M49 0:56:30,5 0:17:11,8

32. Lednický Jiří 15 Forrest Gump 1977 M49 0:59:12,4 0:19:53,7

33. Šimeček Luděk 115 Desperados 1970 M49 0:59:20,6 0:20:01,9

34. Kozelský Radek 69 k Šopa Hospoda Runners & Drinker 1972 M49 0:59:20,8 0:20:02,1

35. Granzer Tomáš 4 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 M49 1:01:37,0 0:22:18,3

36. Habura Jaroslav 27 SDH Závada 1975 M49 1:02:04,8 0:22:46,1

37. Rinka Tomáš 112 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 M49 1:03:35,4 0:24:16,7

38. Hoheisel Tomáš 114 Desperados 1979 M49 1:03:50,9 0:24:32,2

39. Černota Radim 23 Dolní Benešov 1975 M49 1:05:00,6 0:25:41,9

40. Kunath Pavel 39 Nitěnky 1972 M49 1:09:07,3 0:29:48,6

41. Rýc-Bednář René 38 Nitěnky 1970 M49 1:12:39,9 0:33:21,2

Hvolka Petr 3 Kilpi Racing Team 1975 M49 DNF



10 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 77 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M59 0:42:17,8

2. Mrovec Dušan 93 Extreme Sport Club Selník 1969 M59 0:45:09,6 0:02:51,8

3. Polák Aleš 95 Lurďáci 1969 M59 0:46:43,9 0:04:26,1

4. Křefký Manfred 97 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 M59 0:47:14,0 0:04:56,2

5. Bořucký Jiří 61 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M59 0:49:52,0 0:07:34,2

6. Břečka Tomáš 102 Běhat nás baví Opava 1968 M59 0:49:55,4 0:07:37,6

7. Fáček Miroslav 24 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 M59 0:51:38,1 0:09:20,3

8. Hrbáč Jiří 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M59 0:51:57,1 0:09:39,3

9. Salawa Jiří 54 Policie ČR Hlučín 1967 M59 0:51:59,3 0:09:41,5

10. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 89 Chuchelná 1961 M59 0:52:57,6 0:10:39,8

11. Štencel Jiří 73 Fulnek 1963 M59 0:53:43,3 0:11:25,5

12. Groš Štefan 79 Frenštát p.R 1961 M59 0:54:02,1 0:11:44,3

13. Dvořáček Radek 83 Forrest Gump Tým 1965 M59 0:54:21,5 0:12:03,7

14. Tégláš Pavel 13 Hlučín 1969 M59 0:54:44,7 0:12:26,9

15. Vlček Jiří 108 TK Hlučín 1964 M59 0:56:11,8 0:13:54,0

16. Křižák Martin 103 Křižák Team 1969 M59 0:56:34,3 0:14:16,5

17. Hájovský Tomáš 119 Hlučín 1964 M59 0:57:58,0 0:15:40,2

18. Hudeczek Pavel 98 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 M59 1:05:35,2 0:23:17,4

19. Obdržálek Vít 74 Lítací jelen "C" 1965 M59 1:06:49,1 0:24:31,3

10 km - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pěruška Pavel 42 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 M60+ 0:48:07,8

2. Jadrníček Petr 47 Pedro Poruba 1957 M60+ 0:51:31,1 0:03:23,3

3. Přívětivý Miroslav 80 Příbor 1953 M60+ 0:52:38,1 0:04:30,3

4. Kuča Jiří 35 Old dogs limited company 1954 M60+ 0:57:16,8 0:09:09,0

5. Švidernoch Milan 36 X - Air Ostrava 1958 M60+ 0:57:49,1 0:09:41,3

6. Rinka Erich 7 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M60+ 0:59:56,9 0:11:49,1

7. Švrček Jiří 122 Ostrava 1953 M60+ 1:23:21,5 0:35:13,7

10 km - ŽENY DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Coufalová Jana 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1997 Z29 0:44:33,9

2. Matušková Andrea 22 Luigino.cz 1993 Z29 0:49:23,3 0:04:49,4

3. Fenclová Alena 78 1997 Z29 0:58:10,2 0:13:36,3



10 km - ŽENY 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Herberová Hana 57 Rampouch 1981 Z39 0:44:44,0

2. Legerská Hana 48 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Z39 0:45:55,0 0:01:11,0

3. Dosedělová Andrea 46 Fit Studio Star 1985 Z39 0:48:07,5 0:03:23,5

4. Rovňaník Jana 44 mamky na útěku 1980 Z39 0:49:16,5 0:04:32,5

5. Bořucká Andrea 60 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1988 Z39 0:51:43,5 0:06:59,5

6. Melecká Kateřina 90 Babylonbike 1984 Z39 0:53:45,0 0:09:01,0

7. Rinková Radka 113 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Z39 0:57:11,5 0:12:27,5

8. Gazdová Veronika 110 Vřesina 1980 Z39 0:57:11,7 0:12:27,7

9. Hrubá Lenka 51 Bohuslavice 1981 Z39 1:02:27,6 0:17:43,6

10. Demková Jana 18 Na pohodu 1989 Z39 1:07:27,4 0:22:43,4

11. Kremserová Jana 111 1983 Z39 1:11:54,8 0:27:10,8

10 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pospíšilová Pavla 100 Cyklo Novák team 1977 Z49 0:49:24,6

2. Klemensová Gabriela 65 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 Z49 0:53:58,3 0:04:33,7

3. Janková Nikola 40 VZS Ostrava 1978 Z49 0:59:38,7 0:10:14,1

4. Prokopová Iveta 125 Ostrava 1973 Z49 0:59:42,1 0:10:17,5

5. Tkačíková Veronika 25 Bohuslavice 1977 Z49 1:00:18,5 0:10:53,9

6. Plačková Kamila 81 1975 Z49 1:00:28,4 0:11:03,8

7. Dávidíková Pavlína 9 SK Černé Plíce 1979 Z49 1:00:40,4 0:11:15,8

8. Dospíšilová Monika 53 Bohuslavice 1975 Z49 1:02:08,0 0:12:43,4

9. Lorková Andrea 52 Závada 1976 Z49 1:15:05,0 0:25:40,4

10. Sobotková Šárka 96 Ostrava 1976 Z49 1:16:18,3 0:26:53,7

11. Štefková Simona 118 1971 Z49 1:24:08,2 0:34:43,6

10 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Konečná Ľuba 56 Ludvíkov 1965 Z50+ 0:49:57,9

2. Hájková Lenka 62 VZS Ostrava 1969 Z50+ 0:54:11,0 0:04:13,1

3. Schwarzová Petra 76 VZS Ostrava 1968 Z50+ 0:55:31,4 0:05:33,5



10 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janeček Tomáš 20 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M29 0:44:43,0

2. Kubiš David 132 TJ Sokol Závada 1978 M49 0:48:51,0 0:04:08,0

3. Stefek Patrik 8 Vrbental 1994 M29 0:52:00,4 0:07:17,4

4. Chříbek Vojtěch 6 Sokol Závada 1987 M39 0:53:02,0 0:08:19,0

5. Kuděla Daniel 87 Závada 1999 M29 0:53:02,6 0:08:19,6

6. Plaček Pavel 19 Pavel Plaček 1987 M39 0:54:14,7 0:09:31,7

7. Habura Jaroslav 27 SDH Závada 1975 M49 1:02:04,8 0:17:21,8

10 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Demková Jana 18 Na pohodu 1989 Z39 1:07:27,4

2. Lorková Andrea 52 Závada 1976 Z49 1:15:05,0 0:07:37,6

3. Štefková Simona 118 1971 Z49 1:24:08,2 0:16:40,8


